
CHSA Finals 2018
Westbrook Hunt Club
August 24 - 26, 2018

C H S A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2018 Aug 30 03:46 PM

Class:  10 - Short Stirrup Equitation Medal Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 142 Giana Plano 6244 Movado’s Chantilly Lace 3172 Movado Farms LLC 4152 0.00
2nd 245 Shea McGarrahan 6439 Jelly Bean Kiara Benton 0.00
3rd 196 Amelia Martin 6404 Anything But Ordinary 3732 Amelia Martin 6404 0.00
4th 150 Madison Mushok 6493 Penny 3524 Carolyn Mainardi 6010 0.00
5th 178 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 Shiraz Amaretto 3957 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 0.00
6th 133 Samantha M. Park 6192 Classic Blue Sky Jennifer Thompson 6571 0.00
7th 234 Nidhi Binoy 6623 Akino Brie Cassidy 0.00
8th 233 Jaiden Palazzo 6624 Hudson 1425 Skye Bussiere 0.00
9th 181 Emily Yudichak 6501 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00

10th 230 Katie Cianfaglione 6627 Marconi Beach (L) 2822 Rebecca Goberman 3610 0.00
105 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 Teacher's Pet 3466 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 0.00
127 Madison E. Brzozowy 6394 Sunkist Applied Borkoski, Samantha 0.00
209 Sarah Pirie 6383 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00
241 Hazel Caron 6424 Pandamonium 3915 Hazel Caron 6424 0.00
252 Lola Roy 6554 Do It For The Vine 3585 Julianne Troiano 5020 0.00
272 Tegan Rochford 6339 Sleepy Hollow Sporty Amy Kriwitsky 4042 0.00
282 Gabriella Quaranta 6574 Mr. Enthusiastic Gabriella Quaranta 6574 0.00

Class:  11 - Short Stirrup Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 142 Movado’s Chantilly Lace 3172 Movado Farms LLC 4152 Giana Plano 6244 0.00
2nd 196 Anything But Ordinary 3732 Amelia Martin 6404 Amelia Martin 6404 0.00
3rd 181 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 Emily Yudichak 6501 0.00
4th 241 Pandamonium 3915 Hazel Caron 6424 Hazel Caron 6424 0.00
5th 178 Shiraz Amaretto 3957 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 0.00
6th 209 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00
7th 259 Spot On Molly Morel 6390 Molly Morel 6390 0.00
8th 102 Chesapeake 3006 Ainsley Strecker 5355 Ainsley Strecker 5355 0.00
9th 105 Teacher's Pet 3466 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 0.00

185 WinterDance 3830 Magnolia Run 6500 Amber Cote 6653 0.00

Class:  12 - Pre-Children's Equitation Medal Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 223 Savannah Aubin 6594 Paddington Armand Chenelle 3578 0.00
2nd 111 Erin Grossmann 5695 Princess Daisy 3606 Holly M. Rebello 5507 0.00
3rd 267 Leila Osorio 5953 Narragansett 2858 Amy Osorio 5965 0.00
4th 149 Sophia Fiducia 6222 Grandios Zuckwolf 2226 Carolyn Mainardi 6010 0.00
5th 104 Paige Dempsey-Weiner 6171 Zovatio 2909 Janet Ellsworth 5386 0.00
6th 151 Lowen Roberts 5903 Muddy Puddles A.Brooke Farr 5818 0.00
7th 137 Katelyn A. Park 6191 Classic Blue Sky 3538 Katelyn A. Park 6191 0.00
8th 159 Natalie R. Schlesinger 6533 Take It Easy 3578 Natalie R. Schlesinger 6533 0.00
9th 258 Abbey Theroux 6395 Glynmagic Ante Up 3600 Abbey Theroux 6395 0.00

10th 146 Gianna Carducci 6309 Wait and Sea 3924 Gianna Carducci 6309 0.00
107 Anna E. Popp 6289 Roy-El's Sparta 3428 Johnna Chenail 4519 0.00
109 Olivia McKinstry 6460 Gabby 3894 Olivia McKinstry 6460 0.00
119 Jane de Chabert 6292 Splendor 3932 Jane de Chabert 6292 0.00
126 Maren Q. McLaughlin 6414 Over The Moon Maren Q. McLaughlin 6414 0.00
157 Lorea Sprackling 6521 Charlie Kiera Finnerty 6507 0.00
160 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 Wish Upon A Star 3472 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 0.00
173 Lauren Pinkerton 6213 Hug Me Henri Liz Rogers 0.00
182 Marlene Healey 6504 Armani 3831 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00
183 Natalie Parsons 5155 WinterDance 3830 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00
186 Jesse Gifford 6503 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00
195 Sabrina Randall 6266 Dream On 3709 Sabrina Randall 6266 0.00
197 Mia A. Cambio 6401 Portfolio 3598 Mia A. Cambio 6401 0.00
210 Ashleigh R. Stepnowski 5920 Lion Hearted 3496 Courtney Kennedy 5588 0.00
212 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 Cape Town 3954 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 0.00
218 Hanna Dolan 6445 Ella Enchanted 3494 Rachel R. Chard 5570 0.00
226 Kaila James 5973 Playful Banter 3761 Kaila James 5973 0.00
260 Sarah Savasta 6556 Alliro Molly Morel 6390 0.00
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275 Natasha Quirk 6523 Copyright 3827 Bella Koon 6499 0.00
284 Riley Farmer 6486 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 0.00

Class:  13 - Pre-Children's Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 197 Portfolio 3598 Mia A. Cambio 6401 Mia A. Cambio 6401 0.00
2nd 104 Zovatio 2909 Janet Ellsworth 5386 Paige Dempsey-Weiner 6171 0.00
3rd 212 Cape Town 3954 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 0.00
4th 258 Glynmagic Ante Up 3600 Abbey Theroux 6395 Abbey Theroux 6395 0.00
5th 195 Dream On 3709 Sabrina Randall 6266 Sabrina Randall 6266 0.00
6th 137 Classic Blue Sky 3538 Katelyn A. Park 6191 Katelyn A. Park 6191 0.00
7th 224 Lynx Sweet Liberty 3532 Mandy Edgerton 5806 Alexandra Bryden 6195 0.00
8th 186 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 Jesse Gifford 6503 0.00
9th 284 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00

10th 277 Numero Uno 2200 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Sophia C. Pompilli 6293 0.00
119 Splendor 3932 Jane de Chabert 6292 Jane de Chabert 6292 0.00
182 Armani 3831 Magnolia Run 6500 Marlene Healey 6504 0.00
189 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Aida Reilly 6375 0.00
226 Playful Banter 3761 Kaila James 5973 Kaila James 5973 0.00
240 AngelsGreatGamble 3891 Morgan Marcos 6421 Morgan Marcos 6421 0.00
260 Alliro Molly Morel 6390 Sarah Savasta 6556 0.00

Class:  14 - CHSA 2'3" Children's Equitation Medal Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 246 Ariana Welsh 6545 Cynnamon Twist 3401 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 0.00
2nd 117 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 0.00
3rd 198 Ella Williams 6396 Delovely 3725 Ella Williams 6396 0.00
4th 101 Molly J. McCann 6278 Carpe Diem 3752 Holly M. Rebello 5507 0.00
5th 287 Jenna C. Desaulniers 6527 Scooby Snacks 3188 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
6th 222 Emma Stokes 6651 Spot On 3718 Molly Morel 6390 0.00
7th 278 Amber N. Reindel 6528 Bentley 3528 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
8th 118 Kate Wilson 6232 Dhitto 3912 Kate Wilson 6232 0.00
9th 227 Brooke Keeler 6107 Madame Phoebe 3911 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 0.00

10th 238 Grace E. Janssen 6261 Just Alex 3410 Grace E. Janssen 6261 0.00

Class:  15 - Children's Equitation Medal Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 167 Samantha A. Stepanik 5863 Forever In Blue Jeans 3820 Samantha A. Stepanik 5863 0.00
2nd 225 Jenna Woods 5650 Hidalgo 3296 Sally H. Russell 3670 0.00
3rd 132 Payton E. Lussen 5073 Kiss Me With Zip 2322 Melissa Lussen 3974 0.00
4th 289 Sofia Modarressi 6530 Lucky Little Man 2670 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
5th 274 Gabriella S. DaSilva 6344 Zovatio 2909 Janet Ellsworth 5386 0.00
6th 135 Sofia Sorce 5654 Diamonds In The Sky Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 0.00
7th 262 Kayleigh Thewissen 5478 Well Dressed Stacey Pierce 4409 0.00
8th 106 Eliza G. Fielden 6235 Tom Tom 3878 Eliza G. Fielden 6235 0.00
9th 280 Emily Fonte 6188 Black Tie Optional 3531 Cynthia Crosby 6130 0.00

136 Caitlin Mussa 6193 Top Secret Caitlin Mussa 6193 0.00
156 Kiera Finnerty 6507 Good Luck Charlie 3833 Kiera Finnerty 6507 0.00
176 Robyn Moran 5737 24 Karatz 3959 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
202 Emma G. Marchese 6229 Scooby Snacks 3188 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
204 Haley L. Radcliffe 5835 Material Girl 3193 Holly M. Rebello 5507 0.00
251 Gabriella S. Fernandez 6274 Believe It Or Not Armand Chenelle 3578 0.00

Class:  16 - Amateur Adult/Children's Jumper Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  17 - Modified Children's Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  18 - Modified Adult Amateur Equitation Medal Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 236 Elizabeth Bracken 6614 Leon 1477 Kristen Guadagnino 3907 0.00
2nd 114 Cassandra B. Steptoe 6549 Flying Solo Cassandra B. Steptoe 6549 0.00
3rd 194 Daphne Beckers 6538 Dressed For Cocktails 3898 Melissa Lussen 3974 0.00
4th 108 Marcy A. Mull 5861 GMC'S Believe 3181 Marcy A. Mull 5861 0.00
5th 162 Bailey Maus 6579 Belle Epoque 3913 Bailey Maus 6579 0.00
6th 200 Danielle M. Fahy 6106 GMC’s Spotlight 3284 Danielle M. Fahy 6106 0.00
7th 187 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 24 Karatz 3959 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
8th 116 Elizabeth Theriault 6184 Sunkist Samantha Borkoski 5282 0.00

232 Rebecca Carey 6615 Hudson Accord Rebecca Carey 6615 0.00
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Class:  19 - Combined Class: Modi Children's & Mod Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 290 Roderrick 1608 Brooke Birbara 6234 Brooke Birbara 6234 0.00
2nd 250 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Dominique Martin 4913 0.00
3rd 214 Numero Uno 2200 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Ashley Holka 6659 0.00
4th 267 Narragansett 2858 Amy Osorio 5965 Leila Osorio 5953 0.00
5th 155 Beyond Belief 2693 Lynn M. Cinciva 6034 Lynn M. Cinciva 6034 0.00
6th 221 Newcastle 2824 Sarah E. Brzozowy 6393 Sophie Brown-Proctor 6325 0.00

108 GMC'S Believe 3181 Marcy A. Mull 5861 Marcy A. Mull 5861 0.00

Class:  20 - Lead Rein Hunt Seat Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 219 Olivia Heady 6611 Marigold Jane Dow-Burt 3595 0.00
1st 143 Dylan Galvez 6617 Dreams Do Come True 2528 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 0.00
1st 254 Minna Naddaf 6652 Salvandi Magical 3731 Sophia Guilmette 6403 0.00

Class:  21 - Children's Hunter Pony Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 216 Apple Crisp 3490 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Harper R. Sanford 4491 0.00
2nd 206 Quality Checked 3024 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00
3rd 111 Princess Daisy 3606 Holly M. Rebello 5507 Erin Grossmann 5695 0.00
4th 153 Otteridge Scout's Honor 3110 Alyssa S. Hackley 5761 Alyssa S. Hackley 5761 0.00
5th 190 Serenity's Made Ya Look 3500 Mary Baribault 3906 Isabel Stafford 6318 0.00
6th 165 Somewhere In Time 3382 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 0.00
7th 177 I Don't Dance 3928 Magnolia Run 6500 Robyn Moran 5737 0.00
8th 218 Ella Enchanted 3494 Rachel R. Chard 5570 Hanna Dolan 6445 0.00
9th 191 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Sofia L. DeCrescenzo 6317 0.00

10th 215 iBelieve 3883 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Harper R. Sanford 4491 0.00

Class:  22 - Children's Hunter Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  23 - Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  24 - CT Training Hunter Level A - 18" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 246 Cynnamon Twist 3401 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Ariana Welsh 6545 0.00
2nd 168 Powerpoint Jennifer Thompson 6571 Alyssa R. Kinney 5989 0.00
3rd 265 RHP Take One 3291 Marisa Evans 6225 Leila Osorio 5953 0.00
4th 113 Movado's Everlasting 3404 Kylie Katz 5187 Claire M. Turner 6242 0.00
5th 247 Dreams Do Come True 2528 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Madeline LaPlante 6581 0.00
6th 145 As You Wish 3762 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 Caitlin Mussa 6193 0.00
7th 209 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00
8th 184 Wayland 3828 Magnolia Run 6500 Kathryn Garner 6596 0.00
9th 256 Alaric 3949 Kate Silverman 6639 Kate Silverman 6639 0.00

10th 269 CT Hot N Dynamic 3896 Ursula Adams 6568 Ursula Adams 6568 0.00
123 Clownfish 3950 Jolina M. DHue 6640 Isabelle Toce 6655 0.00
178 Shiraz Amaretto 3957 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 0.00
213 On Top of Old Smokey 3717 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 Bella Gagnon 6384 0.00
257 Race to Heaven 3876 Madison Spicuzza 6557 Madison Spicuzza 6557 0.00
273 Aberkrombie 2031 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 Jean E. Campochiaro 6531 0.00
283 King of Spades 3342 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00

Class:  25 - CT Training Hunter Level B - 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 279 Denarius Goldrush 3945 Armand Chenelle 3578 Cyndie Doocy 6599 0.00
2nd 284 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00
3rd 188 Out With A Bang 3855 Magnolia Run 6500 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
4th 110 Movado's Standing Ovation 3791 Olivia Lawlor 6277 Olivia Lawlor 6277 0.00
5th 276 Dolce By Design 3870 Susan L. Parrotta 4018 Susan L. Parrotta 4018 0.00
6th 112 Madame Phoebe 3911 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Kiera Gilbert 5610 0.00
7th 206 Quality Checked 3024 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00
8th 228 Black Tie Optional 3531 Cynthia Crosby 6130 Jade Bettigole 5087 0.00
9th 170 Comet 3385 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 Abigail M. Ringuette 5750 0.00

10th 231 Zen Zera 3836 Eleanor Gaumer 6509 Eleanor Gaumer 6509 0.00
109 Gabby 3894 Olivia McKinstry 6460 Olivia McKinstry 6460 0.00
160 Wish Upon A Star 3472 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 0.00
174 A Perfect Pair Of Levi 3556 Lauren Pinkerton 6213 Lauren Pinkerton 6213 0.00
180 Wayland 3828 Magnolia Run 6500 Daniel R. Bergin 6496 0.00
193 I Have A Dream 3943 Molly Sowa 6310 Molly Sowa 6310 0.00
207 Hudson Bay 3914 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00
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218 Ella Enchanted 3494 Rachel R. Chard 5570 Hanna Dolan 6445 0.00
226 Playful Banter 3761 Kaila James 5973 Kaila James 5973 0.00
263 Fraulein 3934 Jeannie Smith 4556 Jeannie Smith 4556 0.00
281 Add Sprinkles Please 3871 Anna Basti 6553 Anna Basti 6553 0.00

Class:  26 - CT Training Hunter Level C-  2'3" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 154 Color My World 3849 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 Allyson R. Morozuk 5748 0.00
2nd 117 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 0.00
3rd 166 Kooper 3936 Jordyn Holbrook 6616 Jordyn Holbrook 6616 0.00
4th 118 Dhitto 3912 Kate Wilson 6232 Kate Wilson 6232 0.00
5th 101 Carpe Diem 3752 Holly M. Rebello 5507 Molly J. McCann 6278 0.00
6th 270 Shenanigans 2343 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Isabel P. August 6206 0.00
7th 227 Madame Phoebe 3911 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Brooke Keeler 6107 0.00
8th 198 Delovely 3725 Ella Williams 6396 Ella Williams 6396 0.00
9th 121 Serendipity 3653 Olivia N. Kalmar 6327 Olivia N. Kalmar 6327 0.00

10th 291 Ace's High 3809 Mary Montie 6472 Mary Montie 6472 0.00

Class:  27 - CT Training Hunter Level D - 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 131 The Cats Meow 3933 Gabby Wang 6612 Gabby Wang 6612 0.00
2nd 238 Just Alex 3410 Grace E. Janssen 6261 Grace E. Janssen 6261 0.00
3rd 148 Movado's Prestige 3285 Alexi N. Lucibello 5712 Alexi N. Lucibello 5712 0.00
4th 217 Peter Pan 3879 Harper R. Sanford 4491 Harper R. Sanford 4491 0.00
5th 235 Bentley 3528 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 Stephanie Wise 4772 0.00
6th 266 Narragansett 2858 Amy Osorio 5965 Amy Osorio 5965 0.00
7th 108 GMC'S Believe 3181 Marcy A. Mull 5861 Marcy A. Mull 5861 0.00
8th 140 Logan 3888 Emily Besaw 6063 Emily Besaw 6063 0.00
9th 152 Penny Lane 3594 Haley Zito 5924 Haley Zito 5924 0.00

Class:  28 - Low Training Jumper Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 158 Shaken Not Stirred 3035 Kimberly Anker 6542 Darby L. Carroll 6498 0.00
2nd 268 Copyright 3827 Bella Koon 6499 Bella Koon 6499 0.00
3rd 261 Atticus 3684 Melissa Mason 5793 Melissa Mason 5793 0.00
4th 169 Rainy Jane 3948 Katie Nedder 6255 Katie Nedder 6255 0.00
5th 103 Bodini 3691 Lauren A. Santoro 4064 Lauren A. Santoro 4064 0.00
6th 134 Port Royale 3711 Maire Hollertz 6101 Maire Hollertz 6101 0.00
7th 239 Shakira 3862 Cheryl LeMoine 3696 Alexa Massimin 4604 0.00
8th 292 Ghost Whisperer 3826 Darby L. Carroll 6498 Darby L. Carroll 6498 0.00

Class:  29 - CHSA Jumper Classic Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 134 Port Royale 3711 Maire Hollertz 6101 Maire Hollertz 6101 150.00
2nd 103 Bodini 3691 Lauren A. Santoro 4064 Lauren A. Santoro 4064 100.00
3rd 261 Atticus 3684 Melissa Mason 5793 Melissa Mason 5793 75.00
4th 169 Rainy Jane 3948 Katie Nedder 6255 Katie Nedder 6255 65.00

Class:  30 - Junior Exhibitor English Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 253 Movado's Masquerade 3087 Movado Farms LLC 4152 Camdyn Bryant 6630 0.00
2nd 242 Telynau Monarch Of The Glen3780 Amaya Devine 6440 Amaya Devine 6440 0.00
3rd 257 Race to Heaven 3876 Madison Spicuzza 6557 Madison Spicuzza 6557 0.00
4th 189 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Aida Reilly 6375 0.00
5th 144 Double Take 3899 Alli M. Wazer 6570 Alli M. Wazer 6570 0.00
6th 277 Numero Uno 2200 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Sophia C. Pompilli 6293 0.00
7th 216 Apple Crisp 3490 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Harper R. Sanford 4491 0.00
8th 161 Blackjack 3414 Samantha N. Hansen 5169 Samantha N. Hansen 5169 0.00
9th 275 Copyright 3827 Bella Koon 6499 Natasha Quirk 6523 0.00

10th 240 AngelsGreatGamble 3891 Morgan Marcos 6421 Morgan Marcos 6421 0.00

Class:  31 - Quarter Horse Hunter Under Saddle Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

4



Class:  32 - Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equit. Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 255 Sophia Guilmette 6403 Salvandi Magical 3731 Sophia Guilmette 6403 0.00
2nd 229 Emily Cianfaglione 6626 Minumus Natalie LeClair 6068 0.00
3rd 286 Piper S. Martins 6606 Farnley Blazer 3806 Leslie Lopardo 0.00
4th 175 Macy Rutledge 6637 Over The Moon 3335 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 0.00
5th 271 Anna Hampton 6345 Aberkrombie 2031 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 0.00
6th 288 Madison Solecki 6441 Flamorous Diana King 5208 0.00
7th 237 Hannah Walton 6397 I Like Warm Hugs Courtney Walton 0.00
8th 201 Paityn Deshefy 6598 Beauty High Stacey Pierce 4409 0.00
9th 122 Alara Murphy 6580 Rose Of Tralee Emer E. Coyne 4906 0.00

10th 129 Giuliana Pace 6489 Powerpoint Emer E. Coyne 4906 0.00
120 Yujean Kim 6583 Samwell Tarly 3721 Madison E. Brzozowy 6394 0.00
124 Jolina M. DHue 6640 Hollywood 3951 Jolina M. DHue 6640 0.00
163 Celia Kennedy 6417 As You Wish 3762 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 0.00
244 Kyla Desormier 6635 Jelly Bean 3764 Kiara Benton 0.00

Class:  33 - Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 255 Salvandi Magical 3731 Sophia Guilmette 6403 Sophia Guilmette 6403 0.00
2nd 244 Jelly Bean 3764 Kiara Benton Kyla Desormier 6635 0.00
3rd 286 Farnley Blazer 3806 Leslie Lopardo Piper S. Martins 6606 0.00
4th 175 Over The Moon 3335 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 Macy Rutledge 6637 0.00
5th 124 Hollywood 3951 Jolina M. DHue 6640 Jolina M. DHue 6640 0.00
6th 271 Aberkrombie 2031 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 Anna Hampton 6345 0.00
7th 139 Movado's Popeye 3054 Kylie Katz 5187 Olivia Faughnan 6645 0.00

Class:  34 - Hunter Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 257 Race to Heaven 3876 Madison Spicuzza 6557 Madison Spicuzza 6557 0.00
2nd 242 Telynau Monarch Of The Glen3780 Amaya Devine 6440 Amaya Devine 6440 0.00
3rd 113 Movado's Everlasting 3404 Kylie Katz 5187 Claire M. Turner 6242 0.00
4th 256 Alaric 3949 Kate Silverman 6639 Kate Silverman 6639 0.00
5th 199 Di Maestro 3061 Siobhan O'Sullivan 5518 Siobhan O'Sullivan 5518 0.00
6th 164 Breaker One Niner 3931 Jennifer Magro 6609 Jennifer Magro 6609 0.00
7th 115 Hannah 1264 Matthew C. Couzens 3573 Katherine Holzer 5900 0.00

Class:  35 - Children's Pleasure Pony Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 191 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Sofia L. DeCrescenzo 6317 0.00
2nd 265 RHP Take One 3291 Marisa Evans 6225 Leila Osorio 5953 0.00
3rd 145 As You Wish 3762 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 Caitlin Mussa 6193 0.00
4th 181 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 Emily Yudichak 6501 0.00
5th 183 WinterDance 3830 Magnolia Run 6500 Natalie Parsons 5155 0.00
6th 284 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00
7th 192 Cookies And Cream 3650 Mary Baribault 3906 Delaney Wynne 6628 0.00
8th 285 King of Spades 3342 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Julie Dowden 6350 0.00
9th 281 Add Sprinkles Please 3871 Anna Basti 6553 Anna Basti 6553 0.00

10th 209 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00
102 Chesapeake 3006 Ainsley Strecker 5355 Ainsley Strecker 5355 0.00
130 Mister GQ 3774 Julia Moschella 6432 Julia Moschella 6432 0.00
190 Serenity's Made Ya Look 3500 Mary Baribault 3906 Isabel Stafford 6318 0.00
242 Telynau Monarch Of The Glen3780 Amaya Devine 6440 Amaya Devine 6440 0.00

Class:  36 - Adult English Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 141 Oberon 2959 Nancy Hamilton 4924 Phyllis A. Ruez 6147 0.00
2nd 138 RHP Take One 3291 Marisa Evans 6225 Marisa Evans 6225 0.00
3rd 179 Armani 3831 Magnolia Run 6500 Suzanne A. Bunce 6512 0.00
4th 273 Aberkrombie 2031 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 Jean E. Campochiaro 6531 0.00
5th 220 Delta 3939 Jennifer Tyrrell 6620 Jennifer Tyrrell 6620 0.00
6th 115 Hannah 1264 Matthew C. Couzens 3573 Katherine Holzer 5900 0.00
7th 208 Just Be Gus 3220 Robin Bisi 5876 Robin Bisi 5876 0.00
8th 125 Newcastle 2824 Sarah E. Brzozowy 6393 Sarah E. Brzozowy 6393 0.00
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Class:  37 - Color Breed Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 193 I Have A Dream 3943 Molly Sowa 6310 Molly Sowa 6310 0.00
2nd 141 Oberon 2959 Nancy Hamilton 4924 Phyllis A. Ruez 6147 0.00
3rd 284 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00
4th 285 King of Spades 3342 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Julie Dowden 6350 0.00
5th 192 Cookies And Cream 3650 Mary Baribault 3906 Delaney Wynne 6628 0.00
6th 128 Samwell Tarly 3721 Madison E. Brzozowy 6394 Madison E. Brzozowy 6394 0.00
7th 211 Draego 1946 Matthew R. Belcourt 4028 Matthew R. Belcourt 4028 0.00

Class:  38 - Beginner 11 & Over Equitation Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 243 Hunter Fogell 6636 Aly Hooch 3946 Kiara Benton 0.00
2nd 203 Madeline Ross 6603 Dressed For Cocktails 3898 Melissa Lussen 3974 0.00
3rd 147 Hannah Losee 6575 Golden Opportunity 2766 Payton E. Lussen 5073 0.00
4th 249 Ashley Gentile 6576 Act of Conspiracy 3740 Addison M. Lussen 5725 0.00
5th 264 Kaitlyn Scanlon 6593 Kiss Me With Zip 2322 Melissa Lussen 3974 0.00

Class:  39 - Beginners 11+ Pleasure Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 249 Act of Conspiracy 3740 Addison M. Lussen 5725 Ashley Gentile 6576 0.00
2nd 203 Dressed For Cocktails 3898 Melissa Lussen 3974 Madeline Ross 6603 0.00
3rd 243 Aly Hooch 3946 Kiara Benton Hunter Fogell 6636 0.00
4th 147 Golden Opportunity 2766 Payton E. Lussen 5073 Hannah Losee 6575 0.00
5th 264 Kiss Me With Zip 2322 Melissa Lussen 3974 Kaitlyn Scanlon 6593 0.00

Class:  40 - Combined Class: Quarter HorseHunter U/S & CHSA English Pleas Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 208 Just Be Gus 3220 Robin Bisi 5876 Robin Bisi 5876 0.00
2nd 253 Movado's Masquerade 3087 Movado Farms LLC 4152 Camdyn Bryant 6630 0.00
3rd 191 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Sofia L. DeCrescenzo 6317 0.00
4th 247 Dreams Do Come True 2528 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Madeline LaPlante 6581 0.00
5th 171 Blue Sky Martini 3770 Melissa Lussen 3974 Paige Lent 6024 0.00
6th 199 Di Maestro 3061 Siobhan O'Sullivan 5518 Siobhan O'Sullivan 5518 0.00
7th 165 Somewhere In Time 3382 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 0.00

Class:  41 - CHSA Hunter Derby - 18" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 196 Anything But Ordinary 3732 Amelia Martin 6404 Amelia Martin 6404 0.00
2nd 209 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00
3rd 273 Aberkrombie 2031 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 Jean E. Campochiaro 6531 0.00
4th 246 Cynnamon Twist 3401 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Ariana Welsh 6545 0.00
5th 259 Spot On Molly Morel 6390 Molly Morel 6390 0.00
6th 178 Shiraz Amaretto 3957 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 0.00
7th 213 On Top of Old Smokey 3717 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 Bella Gagnon 6384 0.00
8th 150 Penny 3524 Carolyn Mainardi 6010 Madison Mushok 6493 0.00
9th 247 Dreams Do Come True 2528 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Madeline LaPlante 6581 0.00

10th 241 Pandamonium 3915 Hazel Caron 6424 Hazel Caron 6424 0.00
145 As You Wish 3762 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 Caitlin Mussa 6193 0.00
245 Jelly Bean Kiara Benton Shea McGarrahan 6439 0.00
282 Mr. Enthusiastic Gabriella Quaranta 6574 Gabriella Quaranta 6574 0.00

Class:  42 - CHSA Hunter Derby - 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 111 Princess Daisy 3606 Holly M. Rebello 5507 Erin Grossmann 5695 0.00
2nd 118 Dhitto 3912 Kate Wilson 6232 Kate Wilson 6232 0.00
3rd 206 Quality Checked 3024 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00
4th 151 Muddy Puddles A.Brooke Farr 5818 Lowen Roberts 5903 0.00
5th 183 WinterDance 3830 Magnolia Run 6500 Natalie Parsons 5155 0.00
6th 165 Somewhere In Time 3382 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 0.00
7th 222 Spot On 3718 Molly Morel 6390 Emma Stokes 6651 0.00
8th 258 Glynmagic Ante Up 3600 Abbey Theroux 6395 Abbey Theroux 6395 0.00
9th 104 Zovatio 2909 Janet Ellsworth 5386 Paige Dempsey-Weiner 6171 0.00

10th 270 Shenanigans 2343 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Isabel P. August 6206 0.00
101 Carpe Diem 3752 Holly M. Rebello 5507 Molly J. McCann 6278 0.00
117 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 0.00
119 Splendor 3932 Jane de Chabert 6292 Jane de Chabert 6292 0.00
149 Grandios Zuckwolf 2226 Carolyn Mainardi 6010 Sophia Fiducia 6222 0.00
160 Wish Upon A Star 3472 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 0.00
180 Wayland 3828 Magnolia Run 6500 Daniel R. Bergin 6496 0.00
182 Armani 3831 Magnolia Run 6500 Marlene Healey 6504 0.00
188 Out With A Bang 3855 Magnolia Run 6500 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
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189 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Aida Reilly 6375 0.00
190 Serenity's Made Ya Look 3500 Mary Baribault 3906 Isabel Stafford 6318 0.00
193 I Have A Dream 3943 Molly Sowa 6310 Molly Sowa 6310 0.00
195 Dream On 3709 Sabrina Randall 6266 Sabrina Randall 6266 0.00
197 Portfolio 3598 Mia A. Cambio 6401 Mia A. Cambio 6401 0.00
210 Lion Hearted 3496 Courtney Kennedy 5588 Ashleigh R. Stepnowski 5920 0.00
218 Ella Enchanted 3494 Rachel R. Chard 5570 Hanna Dolan 6445 0.00
240 AngelsGreatGamble 3891 Morgan Marcos 6421 Morgan Marcos 6421 0.00
260 Alliro Molly Morel 6390 Sarah Savasta 6556 0.00
281 Add Sprinkles Please 3871 Anna Basti 6553 Anna Basti 6553 0.00
284 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00

Class:  43 - CHSA Hunter Derby - 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 290 Roderrick 1608 Brooke Birbara 6234 Brooke Birbara 6234 0.00
2nd 221 Newcastle 2824 Sarah E. Brzozowy 6393 Sophie Brown-Proctor 6325 0.00
3rd 187 24 Karatz 3959 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
4th 135 Diamonds In The Sky Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Sofia Sorce 5654 0.00
5th 225 Hidalgo 3296 Sally H. Russell 3670 Jenna Woods 5650 0.00
6th 267 Narragansett 2858 Amy Osorio 5965 Leila Osorio 5953 0.00
7th 167 Forever In Blue Jeans 3820 Samantha A. Stepanik 5863 Samantha A. Stepanik 5863 0.00
8th 250 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Dominique Martin 4913 0.00
9th 207 Hudson Bay 3914 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00

10th 236 Leon 1477 Kristen Guadagnino 3907 Elizabeth Bracken 6614 0.00
136 Top Secret Caitlin Mussa 6193 Caitlin Mussa 6193 0.00
177 I Don't Dance 3928 Magnolia Run 6500 Robyn Moran 5737 0.00
191 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Sofia L. DeCrescenzo 6317 0.00
198 Delovely 3725 Ella Williams 6396 Ella Williams 6396 0.00
232 Hudson Accord Rebecca Carey 6615 Rebecca Carey 6615 0.00

Class:  44 - CHSA Pleasure Classic Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 242 Telynau Monarch Of The Glen3780 Amaya Devine 6440 Amaya Devine 6440 0.00
2nd 257 Race to Heaven 3876 Madison Spicuzza 6557 Madison Spicuzza 6557 0.00
3rd 221 Newcastle 2824 Sarah E. Brzozowy 6393 Sophie Brown-Proctor 6325 0.00
4th 193 I Have A Dream 3943 Molly Sowa 6310 Molly Sowa 6310 0.00
5th 189 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Aida Reilly 6375 0.00
6th 161 Blackjack 3414 Samantha N. Hansen 5169 Samantha N. Hansen 5169 0.00
7th 179 Armani 3831 Magnolia Run 6500 Suzanne A. Bunce 6512 0.00
8th 285 King of Spades 3342 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Julie Dowden 6350 0.00
9th 192 Cookies And Cream 3650 Mary Baribault 3906 Delaney Wynne 6628 0.00

10th 128 Samwell Tarly 3721 Madison E. Brzozowy 6394 Madison E. Brzozowy 6394 0.00
130 Mister GQ 3774 Julia Moschella 6432 Julia Moschella 6432 0.00
165 Somewhere In Time 3382 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 0.00
190 Serenity's Made Ya Look 3500 Mary Baribault 3906 Isabel Stafford 6318 0.00
208 Just Be Gus 3220 Robin Bisi 5876 Robin Bisi 5876 0.00
211 Draego 1946 Matthew R. Belcourt 4028 Matthew R. Belcourt 4028 0.00
220 Delta 3939 Jennifer Tyrrell 6620 Jennifer Tyrrell 6620 0.00
281 Add Sprinkles Please 3871 Anna Basti 6553 Anna Basti 6553 0.00

Class:  45 - Hunter Derby 3' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  50 - High Score Champion Award Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  110 - Schooling Class - Short Stirrup Equitation 18" Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 150 Madison Mushok 6493 Penny 3524 Carolyn Mainardi 6010 0.00
2nd 142 Giana Plano 6244 Movado’s Chantilly Lace 3172 Movado Farms LLC 4152 0.00
3rd 245 Shea McGarrahan 6439 Jelly Bean Kiara Benton 0.00
4th 196 Amelia Martin 6404 Anything But Ordinary 3732 Amelia Martin 6404 0.00
5th 105 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 Teacher's Pet 3466 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 0.00
6th 230 Katie Cianfaglione 6627 Marconi Beach (L) 2822 Rebecca Goberman 3610 0.00
7th 233 Jaiden Palazzo 6624 Hudson 1425 Skye Bussiere 0.00
8th 241 Hazel Caron 6424 Pandamonium 3915 Hazel Caron 6424 0.00
9th 181 Emily Yudichak 6501 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00

10th 133 Samantha M. Park 6192 Classic Blue Sky Jennifer Thompson 6571 0.00
127 Madison E. Brzozowy 6394 Sunkist Applied Borkoski, Samantha 0.00
178 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 Shiraz Amaretto 3957 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 0.00
209 Sarah Pirie 6383 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00
234 Nidhi Binoy 6623 Akino Brie Cassidy 0.00
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252 Lola Roy 6554 Do It For The Vine 3585 Julianne Troiano 5020 0.00
272 Tegan Rochford 6339 Sleepy Hollow Sporty Amy Kriwitsky 4042 0.00

Class:  111 - Schooling Class - Short Stirrup Hunter 18" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 196 Anything But Ordinary 3732 Amelia Martin 6404 Amelia Martin 6404 0.00
2nd 142 Movado’s Chantilly Lace 3172 Movado Farms LLC 4152 Giana Plano 6244 0.00
3rd 178 Shiraz Amaretto 3957 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 0.00
4th 241 Pandamonium 3915 Hazel Caron 6424 Hazel Caron 6424 0.00
5th 181 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 Emily Yudichak 6501 0.00
6th 105 Teacher's Pet 3466 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 Cadence M. Schneider 5733 0.00
7th 259 Spot On Molly Morel 6390 Molly Morel 6390 0.00
8th 102 Chesapeake 3006 Ainsley Strecker 5355 Ainsley Strecker 5355 0.00
9th 209 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00

185 WinterDance 3830 Magnolia Run 6500 Amber Cote 6653 0.00

Class:  112 - Schooling Class - Pre-Children's Equitation 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 111 Erin Grossmann 5695 Princess Daisy 3606 Holly M. Rebello 5507 0.00
2nd 197 Mia A. Cambio 6401 Portfolio 3598 Mia A. Cambio 6401 0.00
3rd 195 Sabrina Randall 6266 Dream On 3709 Sabrina Randall 6266 0.00
4th 149 Sophia Fiducia 6222 Grandios Zuckwolf 2226 Carolyn Mainardi 6010 0.00
5th 212 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 Cape Town 3954 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 0.00
6th 223 Savannah Aubin 6594 Paddington Armand Chenelle 3578 0.00
7th 137 Katelyn A. Park 6191 Classic Blue Sky 3538 Katelyn A. Park 6191 0.00
8th 258 Abbey Theroux 6395 Glynmagic Ante Up 3600 Abbey Theroux 6395 0.00
9th 159 Natalie R. Schlesinger 6533 Take It Easy 3578 Natalie R. Schlesinger 6533 0.00

10th 284 Riley Farmer 6486 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 0.00
104 Paige Dempsey-Weiner 6171 Zovatio 2909 Janet Ellsworth 5386 0.00
107 Anna E. Popp 6289 Roy-El's Sparta 3428 Johnna Chenail 4519 0.00
109 Olivia McKinstry 6460 Gabby 3894 Olivia McKinstry 6460 0.00
119 Jane de Chabert 6292 Splendor 3932 Jane de Chabert 6292 0.00
126 Maren Q. McLaughlin 6414 Over The Moon Maren Q. McLaughlin 6414 0.00
146 Gianna Carducci 6309 Wait and Sea 3924 Gianna Carducci 6309 0.00
151 Lowen Roberts 5903 Muddy Puddles A.Brooke Farr 5818 0.00
157 Lorea Sprackling 6521 Charlie Kiera Finnerty 6507 0.00
160 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 Wish Upon A Star 3472 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 0.00
173 Lauren Pinkerton 6213 Hug Me Henri Liz Rogers 0.00
182 Marlene Healey 6504 Armani 3831 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00
183 Natalie Parsons 5155 WinterDance 3830 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00
186 Jesse Gifford 6503 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 0.00
210 Ashleigh R. Stepnowski 5920 Lion Hearted 3496 Courtney Kennedy 5588 0.00
218 Hanna Dolan 6445 Ella Enchanted 3494 Rachel R. Chard 5570 0.00
226 Kaila James 5973 Playful Banter 3761 Kaila James 5973 0.00
260 Sarah Savasta 6556 Alliro Molly Morel 6390 0.00
267 Leila Osorio 5953 Narragansett 2858 Amy Osorio 5965 0.00
275 Natasha Quirk 6523 Copyright 3827 Bella Koon 6499 0.00

Class:  113 - Schooling Class - Pre-Children's Hunter 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 197 Portfolio 3598 Mia A. Cambio 6401 Mia A. Cambio 6401 0.00
2nd 137 Classic Blue Sky 3538 Katelyn A. Park 6191 Katelyn A. Park 6191 0.00
3rd 277 Numero Uno 2200 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Sophia C. Pompilli 6293 0.00
4th 212 Cape Town 3954 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 Tim R. Belcourt 4722 0.00
5th 258 Glynmagic Ante Up 3600 Abbey Theroux 6395 Abbey Theroux 6395 0.00
6th 226 Playful Banter 3761 Kaila James 5973 Kaila James 5973 0.00
7th 186 Gunpowder & Lead 3829 Magnolia Run 6500 Jesse Gifford 6503 0.00
8th 104 Zovatio 2909 Janet Ellsworth 5386 Paige Dempsey-Weiner 6171 0.00
9th 189 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Aida Reilly 6375 0.00

10th 195 Dream On 3709 Sabrina Randall 6266 Sabrina Randall 6266 0.00
119 Splendor 3932 Jane de Chabert 6292 Jane de Chabert 6292 0.00
182 Armani 3831 Magnolia Run 6500 Marlene Healey 6504 0.00
224 Lynx Sweet Liberty 3532 Mandy Edgerton 5806 Alexandra Bryden 6195 0.00
240 AngelsGreatGamble 3891 Morgan Marcos 6421 Morgan Marcos 6421 0.00
260 Alliro Molly Morel 6390 Sarah Savasta 6556 0.00
284 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00
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Class:  114 - Schooling Class - 2'3" Children's Equitation Medal Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 101 Molly J. McCann 6278 Carpe Diem 3752 Holly M. Rebello 5507 0.00
2nd 227 Brooke Keeler 6107 Madame Phoebe 3911 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 0.00
3rd 222 Emma Stokes 6651 Spot On 3718 Molly Morel 6390 0.00
4th 287 Jenna C. Desaulniers 6527 Scooby Snacks 3188 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
5th 118 Kate Wilson 6232 Dhitto 3912 Kate Wilson 6232 0.00
6th 198 Ella Williams 6396 Delovely 3725 Ella Williams 6396 0.00
7th 238 Grace E. Janssen 6261 Just Alex 3410 Grace E. Janssen 6261 0.00
8th 278 Amber N. Reindel 6528 Bentley 3528 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
9th 117 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 0.00

10th 246 Ariana Welsh 6545 Cynnamon Twist 3401 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 0.00

Class:  115 - Schooling Class - Children's Equitation 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 167 Samantha A. Stepanik 5863 Forever In Blue Jeans 3820 Samantha A. Stepanik 5863 0.00
2nd 135 Sofia Sorce 5654 Diamonds In The Sky Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 0.00
3rd 289 Sofia Modarressi 6530 Lucky Little Man 2670 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
4th 132 Payton E. Lussen 5073 Kiss Me With Zip 2322 Melissa Lussen 3974 0.00
5th 202 Emma G. Marchese 6229 Scooby Snacks 3188 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 0.00
6th 225 Jenna Woods 5650 Hidalgo 3296 Sally H. Russell 3670 0.00
7th 251 Gabriella S. Fernandez 6274 Believe It Or Not Armand Chenelle 3578 0.00
8th 176 Robyn Moran 5737 24 Karatz 3959 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
9th 262 Kayleigh Thewissen 5478 Well Dressed Stacey Pierce 4409 0.00

10th 274 Gabriella S. DaSilva 6344 Zovatio 2909 Janet Ellsworth 5386 0.00
106 Eliza G. Fielden 6235 Tom Tom 3878 Eliza G. Fielden 6235 0.00
136 Caitlin Mussa 6193 Top Secret Caitlin Mussa 6193 0.00
156 Kiera Finnerty 6507 Good Luck Charlie 3833 Kiera Finnerty 6507 0.00
204 Haley L. Radcliffe 5835 Material Girl 3193 Holly M. Rebello 5507 0.00
280 Emily Fonte 6188 Black Tie Optional 3531 Cynthia Crosby 6130 0.00

Class:  117 - Schooling Class -Modified Children's Hunter 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  118 - Schooling Class - Modified Adult Equitation 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 236 Elizabeth Bracken 6614 Leon 1477 Kristen Guadagnino 3907 0.00
2nd 116 Elizabeth Theriault 6184 Sunkist Samantha Borkoski 5282 0.00
3rd 114 Cassandra B. Steptoe 6549 Flying Solo Cassandra B. Steptoe 6549 0.00
4th 162 Bailey Maus 6579 Belle Epoque 3913 Bailey Maus 6579 0.00
5th 187 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 24 Karatz 3959 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
6th 194 Daphne Beckers 6538 Dressed For Cocktails 3898 Melissa Lussen 3974 0.00

232 Rebecca Carey 6615 Hudson Accord Rebecca Carey 6615 0.00

Class:  119 - Schooling Class - Mod Children's/Mod Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 221 Newcastle 2824 Sarah E. Brzozowy 6393 Sophie Brown-Proctor 6325 0.00
2nd 250 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Dominique Martin 4913 0.00
3rd 267 Narragansett 2858 Amy Osorio 5965 Leila Osorio 5953 0.00
4th 214 Numero Uno 2200 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Ashley Holka 6659 0.00
5th 155 Beyond Belief 2693 Lynn M. Cinciva 6034 Lynn M. Cinciva 6034 0.00
6th 290 Roderrick 1608 Brooke Birbara 6234 Brooke Birbara 6234 0.00

Class:  121 - Schooling Class - Children's Hunter Pony 2' and 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 111 Princess Daisy 3606 Holly M. Rebello 5507 Erin Grossmann 5695 0.00
2nd 218 Ella Enchanted 3494 Rachel R. Chard 5570 Hanna Dolan 6445 0.00
3rd 216 Apple Crisp 3490 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Harper R. Sanford 4491 0.00
4th 191 Serenity's Dare to Dream 2859 Mary Baribault 3906 Sofia L. DeCrescenzo 6317 0.00
5th 165 Somewhere In Time 3382 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 Hailey M. Ortiz 6053 0.00
6th 153 Otteridge Scout's Honor 3110 Alyssa S. Hackley 5761 Alyssa S. Hackley 5761 0.00
7th 206 Quality Checked 3024 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00
8th 177 I Don't Dance 3928 Magnolia Run 6500 Robyn Moran 5737 0.00
9th 215 iBelieve 3883 Jane Dow-Burt 3595 Harper R. Sanford 4491 0.00

10th 190 Serenity's Made Ya Look 3500 Mary Baribault 3906 Isabel Stafford 6318 0.00

Class:  122 - Schooling Class - 2'9" - 3' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  123 - Schooling Class - 2'9" - 3'-Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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Class:  124 - Schooling Class-CT Training Hunter Level A-18" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 273 Aberkrombie 2031 Amy Kriwitsky 5586 Jean E. Campochiaro 6531 0.00
2nd 168 Powerpoint Jennifer Thompson 6571 Alyssa R. Kinney 5989 0.00
3rd 247 Dreams Do Come True 2528 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Madeline LaPlante 6581 0.00
4th 113 Movado's Everlasting 3404 Kylie Katz 5187 Claire M. Turner 6242 0.00
5th 178 Shiraz Amaretto 3957 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 Maximus Muhlhauser 6505 0.00
6th 246 Cynnamon Twist 3401 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Ariana Welsh 6545 0.00
7th 265 RHP Take One 3291 Marisa Evans 6225 Leila Osorio 5953 0.00
8th 209 Touch The Skye 3783 Sarah Pirie 6383 Sarah Pirie 6383 0.00
9th 184 Wayland 3828 Magnolia Run 6500 Kathryn Garner 6596 0.00

10th 145 As You Wish 3762 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 Caitlin Mussa 6193 0.00
123 Clownfish 3950 Jolina M. DHue 6640 Isabelle Toce 6655 0.00
213 On Top of Old Smokey 3717 Sarah F. Weaver 5093 Bella Gagnon 6384 0.00
256 Alaric 3949 Kate Silverman 6639 Kate Silverman 6639 0.00
257 Race to Heaven 3876 Madison Spicuzza 6557 Madison Spicuzza 6557 0.00
269 CT Hot N Dynamic 3896 Ursula Adams 6568 Ursula Adams 6568 0.00
283 King of Spades 3342 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00

Class:  125 - Schooling Class - CT Training Hunter 2' Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 279 Denarius Goldrush 3945 Armand Chenelle 3578 Cyndie Doocy 6599 0.00
2nd 228 Black Tie Optional 3531 Cynthia Crosby 6130 Jade Bettigole 5087 0.00
3rd 231 Zen Zera 3836 Eleanor Gaumer 6509 Eleanor Gaumer 6509 0.00
4th 112 Madame Phoebe 3911 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Kiera Gilbert 5610 0.00
5th 276 Dolce By Design 3870 Susan L. Parrotta 4018 Susan L. Parrotta 4018 0.00
6th 110 Movado's Standing Ovation 3791 Olivia Lawlor 6277 Olivia Lawlor 6277 0.00
7th 193 I Have A Dream 3943 Molly Sowa 6310 Molly Sowa 6310 0.00
8th 263 Fraulein 3934 Jeannie Smith 4556 Jeannie Smith 4556 0.00
9th 226 Playful Banter 3761 Kaila James 5973 Kaila James 5973 0.00

10th 174 A Perfect Pair Of Levi 3556 Lauren Pinkerton 6213 Lauren Pinkerton 6213 0.00
109 Gabby 3894 Olivia McKinstry 6460 Olivia McKinstry 6460 0.00
160 Wish Upon A Star 3472 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 Kiersten E. Banas 5852 0.00
170 Comet 3385 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 Abigail M. Ringuette 5750 0.00
180 Wayland 3828 Magnolia Run 6500 Daniel R. Bergin 6496 0.00
188 Out With A Bang 3855 Magnolia Run 6500 Shannon M. Gorsky 6295 0.00
206 Quality Checked 3024 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00
207 Hudson Bay 3914 Lindsey Herbert 6144 Lindsey Herbert 6144 0.00
218 Ella Enchanted 3494 Rachel R. Chard 5570 Hanna Dolan 6445 0.00
281 Add Sprinkles Please 3871 Anna Basti 6553 Anna Basti 6553 0.00
284 Ledinjardin Shock And Awe 3872 Fox Crossing Equestrian 5384 Riley Farmer 6486 0.00

Class:  126 - Schooling Class - CT Training Hunter 2'3" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 198 Delovely 3725 Ella Williams 6396 Ella Williams 6396 0.00
2nd 118 Dhitto 3912 Kate Wilson 6232 Kate Wilson 6232 0.00
3rd 101 Carpe Diem 3752 Holly M. Rebello 5507 Molly J. McCann 6278 0.00
4th 117 Over The Moon 3710 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 Kiarra Schmidt 6215 0.00
5th 227 Madame Phoebe 3911 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Brooke Keeler 6107 0.00
6th 154 Color My World 3849 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 Allyson R. Morozuk 5748 0.00
7th 270 Shenanigans 2343 Scarpantonio, Renee 3714 Isabel P. August 6206 0.00
8th 166 Kooper 3936 Jordyn Holbrook 6616 Jordyn Holbrook 6616 0.00
9th 121 Serendipity 3653 Olivia N. Kalmar 6327 Olivia N. Kalmar 6327 0.00

291 Ace's High 3809 Mary Montie 6472 Mary Montie 6472 0.00

Class:  127 - Schooling Class - CT Training Hunter 2'6" Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 217 Peter Pan 3879 Harper R. Sanford 4491 Harper R. Sanford 4491 0.00
2nd 131 The Cats Meow 3933 Gabby Wang 6612 Gabby Wang 6612 0.00
3rd 148 Movado's Prestige 3285 Alexi N. Lucibello 5712 Alexi N. Lucibello 5712 0.00
4th 266 Narragansett 2858 Amy Osorio 5965 Amy Osorio 5965 0.00
5th 235 Bentley 3528 Samantha J. Borkoski 5094 Stephanie Wise 4772 0.00
6th 152 Penny Lane 3594 Haley Zito 5924 Haley Zito 5924 0.00
7th 140 Logan 3888 Emily Besaw 6063 Emily Besaw 6063 0.00
8th 238 Just Alex 3410 Grace E. Janssen 6261 Grace E. Janssen 6261 0.00
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